

Government of Rajasthan
Office of the Commissioner of Industries
Profile of (MSME) Industries in Rajasthan

<i>Year</i>	<i>Udyam Registration Numbers</i>		<i>Employment Numbers</i>		<i>Investment Rs.in Lacs</i>	
	<i>During the Year</i>	<i>Cumulative</i>	<i>During the Year</i>	<i>Cumulative</i>	<i>During the Year</i>	<i>Cumulative</i>
2020-21 (01 July, 2020 to 31 March 2021)	198132	198132	1328980	1328980	2171972.91	2171972.91
2021-22 (upto March 2022)	314531	512663	1780382	3109362	776198.25	2948171.16

Government of Rajasthan
Office of the Commissioner of Industries
Profile of (MSME) Industries in Rajasthan

Year	Registration Numbers		Employment Numbers		Investment Rs.in Lacs	
	During the Year	Cumulative	During the Year	Cumulative	During the Year	Cumulative
1974-75	-	17892	-	123794	-	6222.51
1975-76	2210	20102	13377	137171	1014.78	7237.29
1976-77	2844	22946	19511	156682	1485.98	8723.27
1977-78	3396	26342	22251	178933	1091.35	9814.62
1978-79	4950	31292	24886	203819	2261.96	12076.58
1979-80	6853	38145	29278	233097	2483.81	14560.39
1980-81	9573	47718	37171	270268	6304.63	20865.02
1981-82	22404	70122	55685	325953	5763.54	26628.56
1982-83	18079	88201	44557	370510	6216.86	32845.42
1983-84	12880	101081	34123	404633	4853.36	37698.78
1984-85	12160	113241	32614	437247	5483.18	43181.96
1985-86	11298	124539	30686	467933	5599.95	48781.91
1986-87	6791	131330	20103	488036	4570.2	53352.11
1987-88	6082	137412	21087	509123	6939.41	60291.52
1988-89	5853	143265	20987	530110	8137.2	68428.72
1989-90	5088	148353	19377	549487	7723.87	76152.59
1990-91	4707	153060	21379	570866	9840.71	85993.3
1991-92	5192	158252	23719	594585	14188.54	100181.84
1992-93	4818	163070	21239	615824	14628.58	114810.42
1993-94	4330	167400	20665	636489	16867.77	131678.19
1994-95	4615	172015	22617	659106	18356.49	150034.68
1995-96	5592	177607	27460	686566	25693	175727.68
1996-97	8113	185720	34329	720895	27754.97	203482.65
1997-98	8100	193820	31780	752675	29816.03	233298.68
1998-99	8807	202627	36772	789447	34452.11	267750.79
1999-00	9094	211721	34487	823934	25258.26	293009.05
2000-01	9648	221369	33082	857016	18596.79	311605.84
2001-02	10075	231444	36865	893881	24459.92	336065.76
2002-03	9601	241045	33246	927127	21066.55	357132.31
2003-04	10448	251493	36348	963475	26391.72	383524.03
2004-05	11388	262881	43660	1007135	23416.72	406940.75
2005-06	12519	275400	47406	1054541	29728.93	436669.68
2006-07	15905	291305	96507	1151048	155192.90	591862.58
2007-08	13840	305145	83781	1234829	147925.87	739788.45
2008-09	14696	319841	81438	1316267	149032.25	888820.70
2009-10	14677	334518	79712	1395979	169653.81	1058474.51
2010-11	14894	349412	94307	1490286	196775.73	1255250.24
2011-12	14678	364090	98988	1589274	266935.07	1522185.31
2012-13	15363	379453	94562	1683836	268928.03	1791113.34
2013-14	17601	397054	98791	1782627	277888.69	2069002.03
2014-15	18655	415709	91831	1874458	251363.94	2320365.97
2015-16	38339	454048	228840	2103298	629161.44	2949527.41
2016-17	99340	553388	572210	2675508	1505100.03	4454627.44
2017-18	102515	655903	439289	3114797	1091708.00	5546335.44
2018-19	104584	760487	465445	3580242	1158963.60	6705299.04
2019-20	146472	906959	617245	4197487	1601171.00	8306470.04
2020-21 (up to Jun,2020)	43658	950617	253512	4450999	810497.09	9116967.13